
 

Tennessee Valley Railroad Museum in cooperation with the Tennessee Overhill Heritage Association presents: 
 

Hiwassee River Rail Adventures - 2006 
 

Tickets to the top of the Hiwassee Loop are $35 for adults and $29 for children age 3 to 12.   
Tickets to Copperhill are $70 for adults and $60 for children age 3 to 12.   

No charge for children under age 3 not occupying a seat.  

A $3 processing fee per order will be added. 

Due to limited parking at the boarding location, shuttle buses will transport passengers from downtown Etowah at the 
advertised times.  Patrons are urged to arrive at least 15 minutes in advance of their scheduled departure time. 

Check date and time requested:   
 

Departure Times  Departure Times Date 
9:30 AM 1:30 PM  

Date 
9:30 AM 1:30 PM 

The Loop 
October 14   (Saturday) □ SOLD OUT  October 15   (Sunday)  □ □ 

October 20   (Friday) □ SOLD OUT  October 21   (Saturday) SOLD OUT 

October 22   (Sunday) □ SOLD OUT  October 27    (Friday) □ SOLD OUT 

October 28  (Saturday) SOLD OUT  October 29   (Sunday)  □ SOLD OUT 

November 3   (Friday) □ □  November 4  (Saturday) □ □ 

November 5   (Sunday) □ □  November 10   (Friday) □ □ 

November 11  (Saturday) □ □  November 12   (Sunday)  □ □ 

November 17   (Friday) □ □  November 18  (Saturday) □ □ 

November 19   (Sunday) □ □  November 25  (Saturday) □ □ 
Copperhill Special 

December 2   (Saturday) □ --  December 9   (Saturday) □ -- 
 
 

 

 The Loop:  ___ Adult @ $35 + ___ Child @ $29 = Ticket subtotal $ _____ + $3 processing = $ ______ 

Copperhill Special:  ___ Adult @ $70 + ___ Child @ $60 = Ticket subtotal $ _____ + $3 processing = $ ______ 

NAME _______________________________________________________________________________ 

STREET ___________________________________________________________________________ 

CITY ______________________________________ STATE _________ ZIP ___________________ 
DAY PHONE ___________________________________  EMAIL _______________________________ 
CHARGE TO VISA _____ or M/C _____                     CARD EXP. DATE _____________________ 
 

CARD # __________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
Mail order form with payment (check or credit card) 

– OR – 
Fax order form with credit card information to: 

Tennessee Valley Railroad Museum 
ATTN: Hiwassee River Rail Adventures 

4119 Cromwell Road, Chattanooga, TN 37421-2119 
www.tvrail.com       423-894-8028        FAX 423-894-8029        info@tvrail.com      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            Updated 10-15-06 
 
 
 

OFFICE USE:     Ticket # ________________________  Auth. # _____________________________ 
 
 

Check website for current trip availability. 

http://www.tvrail.com/
mailto:info@tvrail.com

